
Hallenspielplan  Ruhla,"Bermbachtalhalle"  ( 421112 )
Bermbachtal 36a
99842   Ruhla

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.11.2023 10:00
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11:00
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OLmJD

OLmJD

OLmJD

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

HSG Werratal 05

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

HSG Werratal 05

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

JSG Hermsdorf/Stadtroda

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

6:5

1:12

5:6
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6:1

6:9

1:8
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